
   

 

   

 

 

 
 

 

            DATES FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2023/2024 

      (it is our effort to go live in September 2023) 
 
 

 

TERM 1 – 2023 
 

Monday 

Monday 

Monday -Friday 

Monday 

4 September 2023 

11 September 2023 

23- 27 October 2023 (inclusive) 

30 October 2023 

Staff Return 

Term Begins 

Half Term Break 

Students Return 

Tuesday 19 December 2023 End of Term: 
EYS and Primary 12.00 p.m. 

Secondary 12.40 p.m. 

  

TERM 2 – 2024 

 

Monday 8 January 2024 Term Begins 

Wednesday-Friday 21 - 23 February 2024 (inclusive) Half Term Break 

Monday 18 March 2024 Green Monday 

Friday 22 March 2024 End of Term 

 
 

TERM 3 – 2024 
 

Monday 25 March 2024 Term Begins 

Wednesday 1 May 2024 National Holiday 

Friday - Sunday 3 May - 6 May 2024 (inclusive) Easter Holiday: school ends normal time 

on Thursday 2 May 

Tuesday 7 May 2024 Students Return 

Wednesday 5 June 2024 National Holiday 

Thursday 20 June 2024 End of Term: 

EYS and Primary 12.00 p.m. 

Secondary 12.40 p.m. 

Wednesday - Friday 19 - 21 June 2024 Staff INSET 

Wednesday 19 June 2024 Graduation Ceremony 

 
 

SUMMER SCHOOL 2024 

Monday 24 June 2024 Summer School Begins 

Friday 26 July 2024 Summer School Ends 


